
8. Tallinna MK sari SÜGIS (B) I etapp - Round 7

Standings
Place Name                 Rtg  Club               Score M-Buch.

  1   MÄGI, Ramon          1258 MK Kaksikodad      6        24.5
  2   BLOKHIN, Georg       1255 MK Vektor          5.5      25.0
  3   REINTAM, Lennart     1350 MK Gambiit         4        25.5
      LINNAMÄGI, Alexander 1090 Vabaettur          4        25.5
  5   LILLEND, Fredi       1306 Reval-Sport        4        18.0
  6   TSOTSOV, Fedor       1079 MK Areng           3.5      22.5
  7   SLEPAK, Jaromir           MK Chess Continent 3.5      20.0
  8   DUKOVA, Sofia        1125 MK Areng           3        26.5
  9   AKULISTÕI, Andrei    1370 T. Truusi MKK      3        23.5
 10   ROI, Kristjan        1053 Kadrioru MK        3        22.5
 11   JUHKENTAL-RUS, Juuta 1033 Reval-Sport        3        21.5
 12   SOKOLOVA, Sofiya     1169 MK Vektor          3        20.0
 13   TORKIN, Edward       1103 MK Kaksikodad      2.5      19.0
 14   TORKIN, Albert            MK Kaksikodad      1        19.0

Cross Table
No Name                 Rtg  Club               Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1  MÄGI, Ramon          1258 MK Kaksikodad      6     10:1  8:1  4:1  5:½  2:1  3:½  9:1
2  BLOKHIN, Georg       1255 MK Vektor          5.5   11:1  9:1  5:½  3:1  1:0  8:1  4:1
3  REINTAM, Lennart     1350 MK Gambiit         4      4:0 11:1  7:1  2:0 10:1  1:½  6:½
4  LINNAMÄGI, Alexander 1090 Vabaettur          4      3:1 13:1  1:0  8:0  7:1  6:1  2:0
5  LILLEND, Fredi       1306 Reval-Sport        4      6:1 12:1  2:½  1:½  8:1  0:   0: 
6  TSOTSOV, Fedor       1079 MK Areng           3.5    5:0  7:0 14:1 10:1  9:1  4:0  3:½
7  SLEPAK, Jaromir           MK Chess Continent 3.5   12:0  6:1  3:0 13:½  4:0 10:1 14:1
8  DUKOVA, Sofia        1125 MK Areng           3     14:1  1:0  9:1  4:1  5:0  2:0 12:0
9  AKULISTÕI, Andrei    1370 T. Truusi MKK      3     13:1  2:0  8:0 12:1  6:0 11:1  1:0
10 ROI, Kristjan        1053 Kadrioru MK        3      1:0 14:1 12:1  6:0  3:0  7:0 13:1
11 JUHKENTAL-RUS, Juuta 1033 Reval-Sport        3      2:0  3:0 13:0 14:1 12:1  9:0  0:1
12 SOKOLOVA, Sofiya     1169 MK Vektor          3      7:1  5:0 10:0  9:0 11:0 13:1  8:1
13 TORKIN, Edward       1103 MK Kaksikodad      2.5    9:0  4:0 11:1  7:½ 14:1 12:0 10:0
14 TORKIN, Albert            MK Kaksikodad      1      8:0 10:0  6:0 11:0 13:0  0:1  7:0
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